WASHING INSTRUCTIONS:

Machine Wash (Max. 30°C)
K Do Not Bleach

@ Do Not Tumble Dry

= Ironing (Max. 110°C)

18[ Do Not Dry Clean

Women's t-shirt150 g/m?

e Jersey 100% cotton

« Carded cotton yarn

« Double thin jersey collar

« Reinforcement satin tape
inside the collar

« Double stitching on sleeves
and bottom of the article

o Fitted cut

e Cut and sewn

« Enzyme treatment grey

1. 65% cotton / 35% polyester
2. 90% cotton / 10% viscose
3. 98% cotton / 2% viscose

4. Colour in transition
*Subject to existing stock
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O sizes
Width / Height 41/60 cm
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47x35x30 cm / 12 kg
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44/62 cm
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50/66 cm
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3XL
56/70 cm

. sand
. terracotta




